1
P E A R L  S E R I E S
4 "  L E D  R E C E S S E D  R E T R O F I T
2
3
PEARL
4"  LED RETROFIT
Pearl Recessed LED Retrofit luminaires are the

	 LED Dedicated
4-13/16" Fire rated new construction housing allows for
installations in shallow plenums. cULus listed housing is fire
rated for a minimum of two hours protection.
PEARL SERIES  COMPATIBLE NORA HOUSINGS
RETROFIT FOR ANY APPLICATION
LED Retrofit luminaires are compatible with most IC and non-IC housings by Nora and others including shallow plenum. When retrofitting
into a shallow housing, specify Pearl reflector designated with SH icon.
9
PEARL SERIES  OPTICS AND ACCESSORIES
FIELD CHANGEABLE OPTICS
Pearl reflectors include spot, narrow flood and flood optics. Optics can be changed in the field by removing LED module from die-cast
reflector. Premium TIR optics are not compatible with Comfort Dim LED modules.
Translucent Deco Collar
NIO-AS14(color)	 5/8" (15mm) depth
NIO-AS19(color)	 3/4" (19mm) depth
NIO-AS26(color)	 1" (24mm) depth
FINISH:  BLU Blue; FR Frost; AM Amber; R Red
Translucent collars color the aperture with the specified
color while producing white general light. Collars are
available in different lengths. Use to add interest, create a
theme, match a theme or define a space.
Opaque Collar Snoot
NIO-AS14(color)	 5/8" (15mm) depth
NIO-AS19(color)	 3/4" (19mm) depth
NIO-AS26(color)	 1" (24mm) depth
COLOR:  BLK Black; MPW Matte Powder White; WH White
Opaque snoot greatly reduces aperture brightness while
preserving light output. (Note: Black snoot will reduce light).
Hex Cell Louver
NIO-HC
Hex cell louver subtlely reduces aperture brightness.  It will
also reduce light output by about 20%.
Frosted Filter-Optic
NIO-REFL15FR	 15˚ Reflector
NIO-REFL25FR	 25˚ Reflector
NIO-REFL38FR	 38˚ Reflector
NIO-REFL60FR	 60˚ Reflector
Optic assemblies include specified optic and frosted lens.
Frosted lenses can be installed with other optics.
Premium TIR Optics
NIO-REFLTIR15	 Premium 15˚ TIR Optic
NIO-REFLTIR25	 Premium 25˚ TIR Optic
Premium TIR (total internal reflection) optics create optimal
spot and narrow flood beam spreads. Not compatible with
Comfort Dim (CDX) LED module.
LED Module